
 

236

237

286

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division F-42 kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final

FAFARD MATHILDE (CAN)

SALINAS_CARTAS AMAYRANI (MEX)

MOHAMED NAILA (CAN)

PAIK HANNA (CAN)

[Original]



 

238

239

287

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division F-44 kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final

YANSLI HAJAR (CAN)

RIVERA YAIDE (PUR)

HASSAN NARI (CAN)

ORTIZ ANGELA (USA)

[Original]



 

162

228

229

282

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division F-46 kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final

DIAZ MIKAELA (CAN)

HOWARD SIERRA (USA)

CARPENTIER VICKY (CAN)

COUTURIER MYAH (CAN)

LECLERCQ KARINE (USA)

[Original]



 

55

56

97

98

99

100

192

193

264

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division F-49 kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final

COLLIN MAԹLIE (CAN)

RANGEL_VIGUERAS VALERIA_MORGANA (MEX)

TOLENTINO BRIANNA (CAN)

COLAIANNI ERICKA (CAN)

SAMADOVA MAHFUZA (USA)

KNIGHT SOMORA (TTO)

VOLPATO NATTIE (FRA)

YOUNIS MARYAM (CAN)

MAVE LEA (USA)

LAPOINTE NAOMIE (CAN)

[Original]



 

125

126

127

128

206

207

271

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division F-52 kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final

BARICIAK HANNA_BEL (CAN)

LECLERC GABRIELLE (CAN)

ROLANDO MARTINE (CAN)

CHAN KARINA (CAN)

ST-PIERRE ALYCIA (CAN)

ZAQA SHAM (CAN)

POIRE AURELIE (CAN)

CARROLL CARRINGTON (CAN)

[Original]



 

129

130

131

132

208

209

272

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division F-55 kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final

GREENWOOD MAKAYLA (USA)

TESIC NADJA (CAN)

ARRID RACHIDA (CAN)

COOPER MADISON (USA)

DESROCHERS AMELIE (CAN)

DELOSSANTOS PHOEMELA (USA)

FARMER ELIZABETH (USA)

VEGA GIANNA (PUR)

[Original]



 

40

41

42

43

81

82

83

84

175

176

260

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division F-59 kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final

BOUCHARD TAMARA (CAN)

CALDER PAETYN (USA)

ANDRIC LEONARDA (CAN)

DURNIN JADEN (CAN)

YOUNIS SARAH (CAN)

CAZABON MAYA (CAN)

CHO MEGAN (USA)

BUENNEKE KALLIE (CAN)

AMER FARAH (CAN)

COLLYER ISABELLE (USA)

COX KYLIE (CAN)

MACDUFF KEIRA (CAN)

[Original]



 

159

160

224

225

280

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division F-63 kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final

VRANES AMANDA (CAN)

ZOE GUELI (HUN)

SULLIVAN ARWYN (USA)

ASKEW SAVANNAH (AUS)

AVILA_LOZANO MARIANA (MEX)

OLIVER AVA (CAN)

[Original]



 

247

293

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division F-68 kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final
TALHA ASMA (CAN)

AGUTO MAXENA_ROSE (CAN)

VIANA ALENA (USA)

[Original]



 

240

241

288

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division F68+ kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final

CALLE JENNIFER (USA)

KECK HANNAH (USA)

ADAMS REBECCA (USA)

FOUNTAIN RACHEL (CAN)

[Original]



 

163

232

233

284

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division M-45 kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final

LOPEZ IAN (USA)

CAMPANELLI ANTHONY-JASON (CAN)

ALLEN CHRIS (USA)

LOPEZ EDUARDO (USA)

TRAN LUC (CAN)

[Original]



 

246

292

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division M-48 kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final
SAN_AGUSTIN JERICO_PAQUIN (USA)

MENDEZ LUIS_ADAN (USA)

GONZALEZ-CAMPOS LUIS (PUR)

[Original]



 

59

60

105

106

107

108

196

197

266

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division M-51 kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final

ALLEN COLE (CAN)

HO PRESTON (USA)

CAIMANO ANGELO (CAN)

CRERAR PEYTON (CAN)

MELLA CLEVER (CHI)

CID_MARTINEZ RAMSES (MEX)

YAN MATTHEW (CAN)

QUENANO JEREMIAH (USA)

LUCHIAN DANIEL (CAN)

TORRES CHANDLER (USA)

[Original]



 

44

45

46

47

85

86

87

88

177

178

261

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division M-55 kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final

MENACHO_VARGAS YOSTHIN_BENJAMIN (BOL)

OMAR RAYAN (CAN)

ALVAREZ MELVY (USA)

JOHN ALEX (AUS)

CHOW AIDAN (CAN)

BOW ANDREW (CAN)

SIMARD LUDOVIC (CAN)

GODOY GABRIEL (USA)

PELLERIN VINCENT (CAN)

PUNONGBAYAN CARL_ADRIAN (CAN)

KITAPCI ADEM (USA)

CONTRERAS_ARAYA KEVIN_ALEJANDRO (CHI)

[Original]



 

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

65

66

67

68

165

166

256

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division M-59 kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final

SIFUENTES JORDAN (USA)

HOOTI SOORENA (CAN)

MARTINEZ RAUL (MEX)

ALMEIDA-RENAUD SAMUEL (CAN)

PENDRY KANE (CAN)

BROWN JOSHUA (USA)

DESY DERICK (CAN)

LOISEL JԹRԹMY (CAN)

AREVALO MARLON_JACOB (USA)

PRIDDLE ALEC (CAN)

AUCOIN RILEY (CAN)

CHAN IAN (CAN)

CIVITARESE JOSH (AUS)

LECLERC JEAN-SAMUEL (CAN)

BESPALYI ARTUR (CAN)

ZEFERINO ESTEVAN (USA)

[Original]



 

20

21

22

23

24

25

69

70

71

72

167

168

257

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division M-63 kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final

CHOI JAMES (USA)

DOUBLEDAY LOGAN (CAN)

MALPHURS RAYMOND (USA)

EL_ALAMI ILYASS (CAN)

SHANAFELT NOAH (USA)

PARADIS GUILLAUME (CAN)

OLIVERO_TORO CRISTIAN (CHI)

MIRANDA_LOPES NATAN (BRA)

BOURGAULT XAVIER (CAN)

PLACENCIA GABRIEL (USA)

SOULARD MATHIEU (CAN)

MAY TOPHER (USA)

MACDUFF EWAN (CAN)

CRISTEL LEONARDO (CAN)

[Original]



 

48

49

50

51

89

90

91

92

188

189

262

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division M-68 kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final

CARROLL BROCK (CAN)

UY KOBY (USA)

POSITANO LUIS (CAN)

SASTRE JUAN_CARLOS (PUR)

SABET AMIR (CAN)

WAGNLEITHNER SAM (CAN)

PETERSON ADAM (CAN)

BERNATCHEZ MARC-ALEC (CAN)

KRYZANOWSKI NICHOLAS (CAN)

BUENAVENTURA LORENZO_EZEKIEL (USA)

ARBOUR GUILLAUME (CAN)

HAMBLY SEAN (CAN)

[Original]



 

121

122

123

124

204

205

270

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division M-73 kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final

GONZALEZ LUCIANO (CHI)

CANTIN CALVIN (CAN)

HAMPTON ZACHARY (USA)

GENEWICZ ALEXANDER (CAN)

ZAMATI YOUSSEF (FRA)

CASTANEDA SPARTYCUSS (CAN)

RODRIGUEZ MICHAEL_C (USA)

SHRIEF MOHAMED (CAN)

[Original]



 

244

290

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division M-78 kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final
KAMBO JAIDIP (CAN)

PARKER DALLAS (USA)

DELGADO_SIFUENTES CARLOS (CAN)

[Original]



 

150

151

152

218

219

277

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-05 18:08) v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Taekwondo Canada (expire 2020-10-11)

Ring Pool
1/1

Junior Division M78+ kg
Canada Open 2019, Montreal, QC, CAN

Final

LEE BRIAN (USA)

MONTAG ERIC (CAN)

CARD KYLE (CAN)

DOMINGUEZ ALDO (USA)

LAUNDRY KEEGAN (CAN)

CHOI BRIAN (USA)

VARGAS_ESQUIVEL ALEXIS (USA)

[Original]


